ThE WANGAR ﬂ

FOOTBALL LEAGUE GAME

ENTRY;

SCAN TO ADD YOURSELF TO OUR WHATSAPP GROUP

WEEK 23

Full Name

SIDCUP

WELLING

GRAND PRIZE POT £2008

LAST WEEKS PRIZE £94

Date
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan
17-Jan

Home H
Chelsea
Leeds
Liverpool
Sunderland
Tottenham
Charlton
Oxford
Preston NE
Sheffield Weds

Southampton

Time of first goal (tie breaker)

Away
Brentford

Fulham
Burnley
Crystal Palace
West Ham
Sheffield Utd
Bristol City
Derby Co
Portsmouth

Hull

Minute =

League Points
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP

<’

How to play | Enter your name, tick the venue and predicted score for each game. Entry costs £2

per week. 5 Points will be awarded for a correct score / 2 points will be awarded for a correct result

Prizes | Each week, the player with the highest score will receive a cash prize equalling half of the

money collected that week. The other half of the money will be added to the grand prize.
Grand Prize | At the end of the season the Grand prize will be divided as follows
1st place 65% / 2nd place 25% / 3rd place 10%




